Appendix to Truth in Testimony form - Moonshot

Please list any federal grants or contracts (including subgrants or subcontracts) related to the hearing’s

subject matter that you or the organization(s) you represent have received in the past thirty-six months

from the date of the hearing. Include the source and amount of each grant or contract.

Amount
749,682
500,000
686,659
349,000
60,224
10,504
908,319
299,827
299,625
449,602
300,600
988,935
380,877
436,108
139,460
$304,399
248,402.00
150796
19500
93,025

Currency
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usb
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

Source

US Department of State

US Department of State

US Department of State

USAID

Department of Homeland Security
Department of Homeland Security
US Department of State

US Department of State

US Department of State

US Department of State

USAID

US Department of State

US Department of State

USAID

USAID

USAID

Department of Homeland Security
Department of Homeland Security
USAID

Department of Homeland Security

Country of Origin

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
United States of America

Please list any contracts, grants, or payments originating with a foreign government and related to the

hearing’s subject that you or the organization(s) you represent have received in the past thirty-six months

from the date of the hearing. Include the amount and country of origin of each contract or payment.

Amount
98,157
120,000
90,000
106,210
33,500
1,020,000
1,438,512
189,716
96,570
4,900,000
112,000
213675
88,048
191,837.81

Note this list contains all of the contracts/grants/subcontracts/subgrants awarded over the current calendar year or either of the two previous calendar

Currency
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
GBP
CAD
CAD
GBP
EUR
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP
GBP

Source

Australian Department of Home Affairs
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

New South Wales Government

Australian Department of Home Affairs

European Commission
Public Safety Canada
Public Safety Canada

German Federal Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Dutch Ministry of Foreign Affairs
UK Home Office

UK Home Office

UK Ministry of Defence

UK Home Office

National Crime Agency - UK

Country of Origin
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Belgium
Canada
Canada
Germany
Netherlands
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

years and does not reflect the amount of cash received given that many of the contracts are still ongoing.



