Please list any federal grants or contracts (including subgrants or subcontracts) related to the hearing's subject matter that you or the organization(s) you represent have received in the past thirty-six months from the date of the hearing. Include the source and amount of each grant or contract.

Amount	Currency	Source	Country of Origin
749,682	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
500,000	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
686,659	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
349,000	USD	USAID	United States of America
60,224	USD	Department of Homeland Security	United States of America
10,504	USD	Department of Homeland Security	United States of America
908,319	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
299,827	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
299,625	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
449,602	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
300,600	USD	USAID	United States of America
988,935	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
380,877	USD	US Department of State	United States of America
436,108	USD	USAID	United States of America
139,460	USD	USAID	United States of America
\$304,399	USD	USAID	United States of America
248,402.00	USD	Department of Homeland Security	United States of America
150796	USD	Department of Homeland Security	United States of America
19500	USD	USAID	United States of America
93,025	USD	Department of Homeland Security	United States of America

Please list any contracts, grants, or payments originating with a foreign government and related to the hearing's subject that you or the organization(s) you represent have received in the past thirty-six months from the date of the hearing. Include the amount and country of origin of each contract or payment.

Amount	Currency	Source	Country of Origin
98,157	AUD	Australian Department of Home Affairs	Australia
120,000	AUD	Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade	Australia
90,000	AUD	New South Wales Government	Australia
106,210	AUD	Australian Department of Home Affairs	Australia
33,500	GBP	European Commission	Belgium
1,020,000	CAD	Public Safety Canada	Canada
1,438,512	CAD	Public Safety Canada	Canada
189,716	GBP	German Federal Ministry of Foreign Affairs	Germany
96,570	EUR	Dutch Ministry of Foreign Affairs	Netherlands
4,900,000	GBP	UK Home Office	United Kingdom
112,000	GBP	UK Home Office	United Kingdom
213675	GBP	UK Ministry of Defence	United Kingdom
88,048	GBP	UK Home Office	United Kingdom
191,837.81	GBP	National Crime Agency - UK	United Kingdom

Note this list contains all of the contracts/grants/subcontracts/subgrants awarded over the current calendar year or either of the two previous calendar years and does not reflect the amount of cash received given that many of the contracts are still ongoing.